BBA130_bro_en_5214-8331-12_v0101.indd   1 20.12.2017   08:18:23
Широкополосный усилитель
BBA130
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

BBA130_bro_en_5214-8331-12_v0101.indd   13 20.12.2017   08:19:21
14
Ordering information
Designation Type Configuration No.
R&S®BBA130 single-band power amplifiers
Frequency band: 80 MHz to 1.0 GHz
100 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC100
180 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC180
240 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC240
350 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC350
750 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC750
1500 W,air-cooled,12HUrackmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC1500
1800 W,air-cooled,20HUrackmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC1800
2100 W,air-cooled,20HUrackmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC2100
2700 W,air-cooled,20HUrackmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC2700
4200 W,air-cooled,35HUrackmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC4200
Frequency band: 0.69 GHz to 3.2 GHz
45 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D45
90 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D90
160 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D160
300 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D300
600 W,air-cooled,12HUrackmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D600
1200 W,air-cooled,20HUrackmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D1200
Frequency band: 2.5 GHz to 6.0 GHz
22 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E22
45 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E45
90 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E90
150 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E150
280 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E280
Accessories supplied: power cord, user manual on CD.
R&S®BBA130 twin-band power amplifiers 1)
Frequency bands: 2 × 80 MHz to 1 GHz
100 W/100 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC100BC100
180 W/180 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC180BC180
240 W/240 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC240BC240
350 W/350 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC350BC350
Frequency bands: 2 × 0.69 GHz to 3.2 GHz
45 W/45 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D45D45
90 W/90 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D90D90
160 W/160 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-D160D160
Frequency bands: 2 × 2.5 GHz to 6.0 GHz
22 W/22 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E22E22
45 W/45 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E45E45
90 W/90 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E90E90
150 W/150 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-E150E150
R&S®BBA130 dual-band power amplifiers 1)
Frequency bands: 80 MHz to 1.0 GHz and 0.69 GHz to 3.2 GHz
180 W/45 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC180D45
180 W/90 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC180D90
180 W/160 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC180D160
240 W/45 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC240D45
240 W/90 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC240D90
240 W/160 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC240D160
BBA130_bro_en_5214-8331-12_v0101.indd   14 20.12.2017   08:19:21
Designation Type Configuration No.
350 W/45 W,air-cooled,4HUdesktopmodel R&S®BBA130 BBA130-BC350D45